
 

 

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 

Athletic Director Individual Sports Leadership 

6.1.24 

sport Athletic Director School email   

Cross Country Rick Ellis Saratoga Rellis@lgsuhsd.org   

Field Hockey Michelle Noeth Los Altos Michelle.noeth@mvla.net   

Football Tim Lugo Mountain View Tim.lugo@mvla.net   

G Golf Jennifer Griffin Lynbrook Jennifer_griffin@fuhsd.org   

G Tennis DeeDee Kiyota Santa Clara mkiyota@scusd.net   

G Volleyball Joanna Butcher Milpitas jbutcher@musd.org   

Water Polo Nick Bonacorsi Monta Vista Nick_bonacorsi@fuhsd.org   

Girls’ Flag FB Brittney Codera MacDonald brcodera@scusd.net   

      

Basketball Jason Townsend Fremont Jason_townsend@fuhsd.org AD emeritus  

Soccer Darin Garcia Macdonald dagarcia@scusd.net   

Wrestling Daniel McCune Fremont Daniel_mccune@fuhsd.org   

Cheer Brad Metheany SCVAL Comm. Brad_metheany@fuhsd.org   

      

Badminton Chris Grossman Homestead Chris_Grossman@fuhsd.org   

Baseball Paul Rosa Wilcox Prosa@scusd.net   

B Golf Jennifer Griffin Lynbrook Jennifer_griffin@fuhsd.org   

Girls’ Lacrosse Jenny Crane Palo Alto jcrane@pausd.org   

Softball Laura Stott Wilcox LStott@scusd.net   

Swimming Chris Oswald Cupertino Chris_oswald@fuhsd.org   

B Tennis Nelson Gifford Santa Clara Ngifford@scusd.net   

B Volleyball Dan Molin Harker Dan.molin@harker.org   

Track & Field Curt Johansen Gunn cjohansen@pausd.org   

Gymnastics Chris Oswald Cupertino Chris_oswald@fuhsd.org   
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